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Player

Alfredo
Tomas
Diego
C.Fustes
Dani Pousi
A. Villodas
Esteve
Fernando
lago

C. Vinas
Chema
Pousada Pai
Ricardo V.
Gregorio
Figueiras
Geiler
Lazaro
Javi Toba
Siso
Juanma

Elo

2170
2112
1961
1838
1964
1774
1726
1957
1884
1866
1770
1751
1863
1780
1754
1059
1685
1522
1644
1010

Pts

5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.0
1.0

BucT

22.5
18.5
22.0
21.5
20.0
18.5
16.0
21.5
18.5
18.0
17.0
16.0
13.5
16.0
20.5
17.0
15.5
13.0
17.5
17.0

Buci

19.5
17.5
20.0
19.5
18.0
17.5
15.0
19.0
17.5
16.5
15.5
15.0
12.5
15.0
18.5
15.0
14.5
11.0
15.5
14.0
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ROUND 1 PAIRING

Tab. Pts White Res. Pts Black

1 0.0 Alfredo 0-0 0.0 Chema
2 0.0 Figueiras 0-0 0.0 Tomas
3 0.0 DaniPousi 0-0 0.0 Pousada Pai
4 0.0 A.Villodas 0-0 0.0 Fernando
5) 0.0 Diego 0-0 0.0 Lazaro
6 0.0 Esteve 0-0 0.0 lago

7 0.0 Ricardo V. 0-0 0.0 Siso

8 0.0 JaviToba 0-0 0.0 C.Vinas
9 0.0 C.Fustes 0-0 0.0 Geiler
10 0.0 Juanma 0-0 0.0 Gregorio



ROUND 2 PAIRING

Tab. Pts White Res. Pts Black

1 1.0 C.Vinas 0-0 1.0 Alfredo
2 1.0 DaniPousi 0-0 1.0 C.Fustes
3 1.0 Fernando 0-0 1.0 Diego

4 1.0 Siso 0-0 1.0 lago

5 0.5 Gregorio 0-0 1.0 Tomas

6 0.5 Juanma 0-0 0.0 A.Villodas
7 0.0 Chema 0-0 0.0 Esteve

8 0.0 Geiler 0-0 0.0 Figueiras
9 0.0 Lazaro 0-0 0.0 JaviToba
10 0.0 Pousada Pai 0-0 0.0 RicardoV.



ROUND 3 PAIRING

Tab. Pts

2.0
2.0
1.5
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White

Alfredo
lago
Gregorio
C. Vinas
Esteve

A. Villodas
Tomas
Figueiras
Chema
Ricardo V.
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Black

C.Fustes
Diego
Fernando
Dani Pousi
Siso

Lazaro
Juanma
Pousada Pai
Geiler

Javi Toba



ROUND 4 PAIRING

Tab. Pts

2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
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White

Diego
C.Fustes
lago

Dani Pousi
Figueiras
Gregorio
Geiler

Siso
Juanma
Javi Toba
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Black

Alfredo
Fernando

A. Villodas
Tomas
Esteve

C. Vinas
Lazaro
Pousada Pai
Ricardo V.
Chema



ROUND 5 PAIRING

Tab. Pts White Res. Pts Black

1 3.0 Tomas 0-0 4.0 Alfredo

2 3.0 A.Villodas 0-0 3.0 C.Fustes
3 2.5 Diego 0-0 3.0 Esteve

4 2.5 Fernando 0-0 2.0 lago

5} 2.0 Figueiras 0-0 2.0 DaniPousi
6 2.0 C.Vinas 0-0 2.0 Ricardo V.
7 2.0 Geiler 0-0 2.0 Pousada Pai
8 1.0 Chema 0-0 1.5 Gregorio
9 1.0 Lazaro 0-0 1.0 Siso

10 0.5 Juanma 0-0 0.0 JaviToba



ROUND 6 PAIRING

Tab. Pts
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White

Alfredo
Tomas
Dani Pousi
C.Fustes
Ricardo V.
lago

C. Vinas
Lazaro
Siso

Javi Toba
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Black

A. Villodas
Diego
Fernando
Pousada Pai
Esteve
Figueiras
Geiler
Chema
Gregorio
Juanma



